# **Baldwin County Commission**



## Baldwin County Commission Special Meeting Agenda

## FY 2018-2019 Budget Deliberations

## Monday, August 27, 2018 8:30 AM

Baldwin County Central Annex County Commission Conference Room 22251 Palmer Street Robertsdale, Alabama 36567 Baldwin County Commission Special

#### Welcome by the Chairman

#### Invocation

#### Pledge of Allegiance

#### GENERAL

- 1) Insert Special Meeting Call Letter into the Record.
- 2) Conduct Baldwin County Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Budget Deliberations.

### PUBLIC COMMENTS

### PRESS QUESTIONS

## **COMMISSIONER COMMENTS**

### ADJOURNMENT